Server and Storage Refresh

Financing options

Cost of server and storage refresh

Capital lease

Lessor

Term

Quarterly payment
Sum of payments
Cost of money

Interest rate

S1 buyout

HPE Financial
Services

48
$3,108.00

$49,728.00
$2,739.00

2.70%

Recommendation

$46,989.00

American
Capital

48
$3,144.78

$50,316.48
$50,316.48

3.27%

First American
Equipment
Finance
48
$3,214.04
S51,424.64

$51,424.64

4.33%

Providence
Capital

48
$3,274.33
$52,389.28
$52,389.28

5.24%



