## Server and Storage Refresh

Financing options

Cost of server and storage refresh

\$46,989.00

Capital lease \$1 buyout

Lessor	HPE Financial Services	American Capital	First American Equipment Finance	Providence Capital
Term	48	48	48	48
Quarterly payment	\$3,108.00	\$3,144.78	\$3,214.04	\$3,274.33
Sum of payments	\$49,728.00	\$50,316.48	\$51,424.64	\$52,389.28
Cost of money	\$2,739.00	\$50,316.48	\$51,424.64	\$52,389.28
Interest rate	2.70%	3.27%	4.33%	5.24%
	Recommendation			